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 Open, Sinewave Inductor
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Wire Range: 18 AWG To 4 AWG.
Torque: 20 LB-IN (2.3 Nm)

TS1             TS2

Thermal Switch
Terminal Block

Switch Opens on Temperature Rise

Contact Rating: 6A @ 120 VAC

STRIP, I-2.4, M6   2.50 STACK
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NOTE: MARKINGS A1,A2,B1,B2,C1,C2 ON 
           COILS, ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

TCI Part Number
Rated

Amps (A)
Rated

Voltage (V)
Hz

---uH
±5%

Approx
Weight (LBS)

Terminal

Hole Size
(Inches)

KTRMG80A 80 480 60 598 86 0.38

12.50
11.25

9.25

13.65

9.25

5.75

1.75

12.00

7.282.36

4.723.64 0.56 Wide Slots


